HD 37AB17D
HD 37B17D
RH-12
HD37AB17D and HD37B17D instruments are data loggers able to measure and memorize
simultaneously the following parameters:
• Relative Humidity RH
• Environment temperature T
• Carbon monoxide CO (only HD37AB17D)

Response time (T90) < 120 sec. (air speed = 2m/sec)
Long term stability 5% of the measure/ 5 years
Ordering codes
HD37AB17D: The kit consists of: HD37AB17D instrument to measure CO (Carbon monoxide),
CO2 (Carbon dioxide), RH (Relative Humidity), T (Temperature), DeltaLog13 Software,
USB cable code CP22, SWD06 power supply, BAT-2 batteries pack, instruction manual,
carrying case.
HD37B17D: The kit consists of HD37B17D instrument to measure CO2 (Carbon dioxide), RH
(Relative Humidity), T (Temperature), DeltaLog13 Software, USB cable code CP22,
SWD06 power supply, BAT-2 batteries pack, instruction manual, carrying case.
Accessories:
VTRAP20: Instrument tripod, maximum height 270mm.
SWD06: 100-240Vac/6Vdc-1A mains voltage power supply.
BAT-20: Replacement batteries pack for HD37AB17D and HD37B17D instruments with
integrated temperature sensor.
P6: Sintered stainless steel 10µ grid protection, for probes diameter 14, thread M12×1.
P7: 20µ, PTFE protection for probes diameter 14, thread M12×1.
P8: Stainless steel and Pocan 20µ protection for probes diameter 14, thread M12×1.
HD75: Saturated solution for testing the Relative Humidity with 75% HR, complete with
adapter for probes diameter 14, thread M12×1.
HD33: Saturated solution for testing the Relative Humidity with 33% HR, complete with
adapter for probes diameter 14, thread M12×1.
MINICAN.12A: Cylinder of nitrogen for the calibration of CO and CO2 at 0ppm.     Volume 12
litres. With adjustment valve.
MINICAN.12A1: Cylinder of nitrogen for the calibration of CO and CO2 at 0ppm.     Volume 12
litres. Without adjustment valve.
ECO-SURE-2E CO: Spare CO sensor.
HD37.36: Kit connection pipe between instrument and MINICAN.12A for the calibration of CO.
HD37.37: Kit connection pipe between instrument and MINICAN.12A for the calibration of CO2.